
North Lamar Planning Area ftezoninjf Tract Chart

C14-2010-0048

Tract # (1

1

2

3

4A

4B

4C

5

6A

66

7

8

9A

9B

10

11

TCAD Prop ID (2)

255469

255472

25547?

255467

255466

253411

255473

253410

255465

25-S51 1

254514

254515

254516

254524

2343 \ y

254520

25452!

254527

254528

254529

253446

253451

253452

253447

253458

253456

253457

568797 .

253328

253327

253330

253331

253329

460613

460636

460617

460618

460619

460620

46062}

460622

460623

460624

460625

460626

460627

460628

COA Addrosi or Legal Description (3)

112I3NLAMARBLVD

1 1 209 N LAMAR BLVD

1 1 207 N LAMAR BLVD

11 205 N LAMAR BLVD

linSNLAMARBLVD

11114 MOTHERAL DR

11111 N LAMAR BLVD

11 107 N LAMAR BLVD

11 109 N LAMAR BLVD

701 WBRAKERLN

1 1 200 MOTHERAL DR

Ml 00 MOTHERAL DR

601 W BRAKER LN

11 210 GEORGIAN DH

1521 2 GEORGIAN DR

11 21 6 GEORGIAN DR

101 E BRAKER LN

1 03 E BRAKER IN

1 05 E BRAKER LN

1 07 E BRAKER LN

1 09 E BRAKER LN

1 1 0 FARLEY DR

l i l t BkAKtK LN

M 3 E BRAKER LN

201 E BRAKER LN

305 E BRAKER LN

307 E BRAKER IN

309 E BRAKER LN

403 E BRAKER LN

01 E BRAKER IN

90 * 1 73-3 Ft *BS 19 SUP 58 APPLEGATE J AKA LT 71
UDWiO EDDIE [UNRECORDED)

05 E BRAKER LN

1 1 E BRAKER LN

07 E BRAKER LN

1 202 MIDDLE FISKVILLE RD

1 200 MIDDLE FISKVILLERD

1101 NLAMARBLVD

0901 NLAMARBLVD

06 FERGUSON DR

0825 N LAMAR BLVD

03 FERGUSON DR

08! 5 NLAMARBLVD

0604 MOTHERAL DR

OB05 N LAMAR BLVD

07 FERGUSON DR

05 FERGUSON DR

03 FERGUSON DR

Oi FERGUSON DR

07 FERGUSON DR

05 FERGUSON DR

03 FERGUSON DR

01 FERGUSON DR

07 FERGUSON DR

05 FERGUSON DR

03 FERGUSON DR

01 FERGUSON DR

07 FERGUSON DR

05 FERGUSON DR

03 FERGUSON DR

01 FERGUSON DR

From

SF-5

LO

LO

LO;CS

LO

LR-CO

LO

GR-CO

to

GR

CS; CS-CO; LO

CS

CS-CO

CS

CS-l-CO

CS

To

CS-V-CO-NP

LO-NP

LR-NP

LR-CO-NP

LR-NP

LR-CO-NP

GR-CO-NP

GR-CO-NP

GR-CO-NP

CS-V-CO-NP; LO-V-NP

CS-V-CO-NP

CS-MU-CO-NP

C5-MU-CO-NP

CS-1-MU-CO-NP

CS-MU-CO-NP



North Lamar Planning Area Rezoning Tract Chart
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Tract #(1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

21

22

TCAD Prop ID (2)

460645
460646

460647

460644

460643

460642

460640

460639

460638

460637

253333

253332

253334

460657

460658

460659

-160660

252251

252256 (portion)

252255
252254

252252

252253

369289

369288

369286

252331

252332

252333

(port on]

250473

377752

477457

477450

377749

377748

COA Add re it or Legal Description (3)

10809 TURNER DR
107 FERGUSON DR

105 FERGUSON DR

606 PROVINES DR

604 PROVINES DR

602 PROVINES DR

506 PROVINES DR

504 PROVINES DR

502 PROVINES DR

500 PROVINES DR

10721 N LAMAR BLVD

10715 N LAMAR BLVD

1 0709 N LAMAR BlVD
1 0705 N LAMAR BLVD

10701 N LAMAR BLVD

10711 N LAMAR BLVD

701 PROVINES DR

1 0706 MOTHERAL DR
1 0704 MOTHERAL DR

1 0702 MOTHERAL DR

710 WGRADY DR

505 PROVINES DR

503 PROVINES DR

50) PROVINES DR

307 PROVINES DR

715 WGRADY DR

711 WGRADY DR
701 W GRADY DR

10631 N LAMAR BLVD

I0610MOTHERALDR
0601 N LAMAR BlVD

0503 N LAMAR BLVD

12 WAPPLEGATEDR

0510 MOTHERAL DR

00 WAPPLEGATEDR
0500 MOTHERAL DR

0411 N LAMAR BLVD
0409 N LAMAR BLVD

BS 29 SUB 38 APPLEGAIEJ ACS.17

Oil SLK K MOCKING BIB D Hilt SEC 1

OT 2 BLK K MOCKINGBIRD HILL SEC !

0) WAPPIEGATEDR

0205 N LAMAR BLVD
04 MASTERSON PASS

0205 N LAMAR BlVD
04 MASTERSON PASS

0111 N LAMAR BLVD

09 MASTERSON PASS

07 MASTERSON PASS

0107 N LAMAR BlVD

0105 N LAMAR BLVD

0101 N LAMAR BLVD

0009 N LAMAR BLVD

909 N LAMAR BLVD

905 N LAMAR BLVD

901 N LAMAR BLVD

81 3 N LAMAR BLVD

81 5 N LAMAR BLVD

801 N LAMAR BLVD

81 3 N LAMAR BLVD

Ft cm

CS

GR

CS

l-SF-2

LI

U

CR-CO

GR

CS-1

GR

TO:

CS-MU-CO-NP

LR-CO-NP

LO-MU-CO-NP

SF-2-NP

CS-V-CO-NP

SF-2-NP

CS-V-CO-NP

CS-V-CO-NP

IO-MU-CO-NP

GR-MU-V-CO-NP

CS-1-V-CO-NP

GR-V-CO-NP
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Tr«t#(l

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35A

35B

35C

36A

36E

36C

36D

36E

TCAD Prop ID (2}

2.49274
249275
249277

249273 (portion)
349278
246688
246685

249273 (portion)
249273 (portion)

249273 (portion)

244909

244S92
244893

244908

244955

246730

243372

246693 (portion)

246693 (portion)

246692

246691
246690

246709

246707

246694
249369

249377
249374

COA Address or Lagal Description (3)

9757NLAMABBLVD
701 WIONGSPUR BLVD
9523 N LAMAR 8LVD
951 5 N LAMAR BLVD
951 1 N LAMAR BLVD
9425 N LAMAR BLVD
94 11 N LAMAR BLVD

9515 N LAMAR BLVD
9515NLAMARBLVD

951 5 N LAMAR BLVD

204 E RUNDBERG LN

100 WfiUNDflERG LN
302 E RUNDBERG LN
306 E RUNDBERG LN
308 E RUNDBERG LN
310 E RUNDBERG LN
312 E RUNDBERG LN

320ERUND8ERGLN

OA1f\ M lu ie ev/on en

9420 N JH 35 SVRD SB
9500 N IH 35 SVRD SB
9504 NIH 35 SVRD SB
700SHOWPLACELN
9504 N IH 35 SVRD SB
700 SHOWPLACE LN
9510 NIH 35 SVRD SB
9508 NIH 35 SVRD SB
9600 N IH 35 SVRD SB
9602 N IH 35 SVRD SB
9606 N IH 35 SVRD SB
9616 NIH 35 SVRD SB

900 N IH 35 SVRD SB
900 NIH 35 SVRD SB
914 NIH 35 SVRD SB
918NIH35SVRDSB
0010 NIH 35 SVRD SB
01 00 NIH 35 SVRD SB
0106 NIH 35 SVRD SB

021 4 NIH 35 SVRD SB
0300 NIH 35 SVRD SB
0306 N IH 35 SVRD SB
0308 NIH 35 SVRD SB
0310 NIH 35 SVRD SB
0350 NIH 35 SVRD SB
0448 NIH 35 SVRD SB
0450 NIH 35 SVRD SB
0500 N IH 35 SVRD SB
0502 N IH 35 SVRD SB
0580 N IH 35 SVRD SB

From

GR

CS-1

CS-l-CO

SF-3

l-SF-2; SF-3

l-SF-2; SF-3
LR

GR

GR

GR-MU-CO; GR; LO
MF-2; MF-3

CS;Gfi

C5;GR

CS-l-CO

cs

cs-co
SF-2

CS

CS

cs-co
cs-co

CS-CO

LB

To

GR-V-CO-NP

CS-1-V-CO-NP

CS-l-V-CO-NP
SF-3-NP

SF-3-NP (back portion);
LR-V-NP {front portion)

LR-V-NP

LR-V-NP

LR-V-NP

SF-6-NP [back portion);
U-V-CO-NP (front portion)

CS-CO-NP

CS-1-CO-NP

CS-CO-NP

CS-CO-NP

CS-CO-NP

CS-CO-NP

CS-CO-NP
CS-CO-NP

CS-CO-NP

CS-CO-NP

(1) The Tract tt jeferi lo the numbered troctl on the North Lomar Planning Area Zoning Recommendation Tract Map.
(2) Each TCAD Prop ID number repreients a separate property, ai recorded by the Tiavij Cenliol Approval Diilcict.
(3) The COA Address or Legal Description listed for each property are (hose addresses on file with the City pertaining to that property. Tha
legal descriptions are those on fi!e with the Travis Central Appraisal District pertaining to that property.


